
on Regd. Address : Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mills , 

mene MARATHON Compound, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (W), 

Mumbai 400 013. 

To = 16/03/2023 
BSE Limited 
Department of Corporate Services, 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai- 400 001 

+ Scrip Code: 502445 

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Corrigendum to the Postal Ballot Notice 

Dear Sir, 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclose copies of the Newspaper advertisement of 
Corrigendum to postal ballot Notice dated 16% March, 2023 published in "Business Standard" 
(English Newspaper) on 16% March 2023 and "Mumbai Lakshadeep" (Marathi Newspaper) on 
16% March 2023. 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 
For Citadel Realty and Develg pers Limited 

Paw. 

iran Hangers = 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Mem No: - A62214 

Place: Mumbai 

CITADEL REALTY AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED T:+91-22-6724 8484/88 CIN : L21010MH1960PLCO11764 

702, Marathon Max,Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, |.  E: citadel@marathonrealty.com WEB: www.citadelrealty.in 
Mulund (W), Mumbai 400080



                                            1 
>.

MUMBAI   |   THURSDAY, 16 MARCH 2023

Sd/-
Authorised Officer Bank of India

BANK OF INDIA - CHIPLUN BRANCH
Ayeshabee Complex, Bazarpeth, Tal.Chiplun, Dist-Ratnagiri.

Email : Chiplun.ratnagiri@bankofindia.co.in

 (A Government of India Undertaking)

Whereas,

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Bank of India under the

Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security 

Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read 

with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice 

dated : 11.11.2022 on calling upon the borrower Mr.Rupesh Arun Kate to repay the 

amount mentioned in the notices aggregating Rs.21,13,359.46/- (Rupees Twenty 
One Lacs Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Nine and Paisa Forty Six 
Only) Plus interest thereon from 11.11.2022 within 60 days from the date of receipt 

of said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to 

the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical 
Possession of the movable property described herein below under Section 13(4) of 

the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules on the 13th day of March 2023.
The borrower secured debtor in particular and the public in general is hereby 

cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with property will be subject 

to the charge of the Bank of India Chiplun Branch for an amount of aggregating 

Rs.21,13,359.46/- (Rupees Twenty One Lacs Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred 
Fifty Nine and Paisa Forty Six Only) Plus interest thereon from 11.11.2022.

The borrower’s attention is invited to the provisions of sub- section (8) of 

section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured 

assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE MOVABLE PROPERTY

Hypothecation of Vehicle
Model : JCB 3DX
Reg No. MH08AN1699
Engine No.: H00150633
Chasis No.: HAR3DXSSH02586133
Colour : Yellow
Make : 08/2017.

Date : 13/03/2023

Place : Lote, Tal. Khed

POSSESSION NOTICE
(For movable property)

(Rule 8 (1)

TENDER ALERT
1)E-Tender Call Notice No.CPC-55/2022-23:- Bids
invited from reputed manufacture under single stage two-
envelop system for Engineering, Supply, Erection, Testing
and Commissioning of 2X20 MVA, 132/33kV Grid Sub-
station with SAS, Jharbandha at Sankri with associated
132kV LILO Transmission line (Line Length-8.705 Km.)
on 132 kV Padampur-Nuapada DC Line, at an Estimated
cost of the package Rs.37.89 Crore in Bargarh district of
Odisha on turnkey contract basis
2)E-Tender Call Notice No.CPC-56/2022-23:- Bids
invited under two part bidding system for Procurement of
straight through jointing kit & outdoor type termination kit
for XLPE under ground cable, at an estimated cost of the
packageRs. 2.37Crore in stateOdisha.
3)E-Tender Call Notice No.CPC-50/2022-23:- Bids
invited from reputed manufacture under two part bidding
system for Procurement of XLPE underground cable, at
an Estimated cost of the package Rs.7.29 Crore in state
Odisha.
Complete set bidding documents are available at
h t t p : / t e n d e r w i z a r d . c o m / O P T C L &
http://www.optcl.co.in .

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking)

Regd. Office: Janpath, Bhubaneswar-751022
CIN:U40102OR2004SGC007553

HIPR-66/2022-23Oipr No-04011/11/0193/2223

CAD - 5136

hiren.bhanushali
Highlight

hiren.bhanushali
Highlight

hiren.bhanushali
Highlight



amoO dmMm   X¡."_w§~B© bjXrn'

Jwê$dma, {X. 16 _mM© 2023 7_w§~B© bjXrn

Omhra gyMZm
lr. Zm{ZH$am_ {gVbXmg nmhþOm ho godm g{_Vr
H$mo-Am°n.hm¡.gmo.{b. `m gmogm`Q>rMo gXñ` d
^mJYmaH$ AgyZ B_maV H«$. 8/~r, âb°Q> H«$.
164 (ãbm°H$ H«$. 11/12), godm g{_Vr H$mo-
Am°n hm¡.gmo.{b., 3/314, Eg.Eg.ZJa, âbm§H$
amoS>, fÊ_wImZ§X hm°bOdi, gm`Z H$moirdmS>m,
_w §~B ©-400067 `m OmJo~m~V AZwH«$_m §H$
1161 Vo 1165 YmaH$ ^mJà_mU H«$. 233 Mo
é. 50 àË`oH$sMo 5 eoAg© Ë`m§À`m Zmdo AmhoV.
lr. Zm {ZH$a m_ {gVbXmg nmh þOm `m §Z r
Ë`m§À`mH$Sy>Z _wi ̂ mJ à_mUnÌ hadbo Agë`mZo
Xþæ`_ ^mJ à_mUnÌ {dVaUmgmR>r AO© Ho$bm
Amho.
Oa H$moUm ì`º$sg qH$dm {dÎmr` g§ñWog Xþæ`_
^mJ à_mUnÌ {dVaUmg Amjon Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr
g wMZm àH$meZ VmaIonmg yZ 15 {Xdgm §V
gmogm`Q>rH$S>o Ë`m§Mo Amjon gmXa H$amdoV AÝ`Wm
Ë`m§À`m Zmdo Xþæ`_ ^mJ à_mUnÌ gmogm`Q>rH$Sy>Z
{dVarV Ho$bo OmB©b.

À`m dVrZo d H$[aVm
godm g{_Vr H$mo-Am°n. hm¡.gmo.{b.

ghr/-
g{Md/AÜ`j

p³ee DeLeea Jejer} efHeÀ³ee&oer ³eeves OegUs ³esefLe} ces. p³eg[er. ce@peer. 
mees. Jeie& 1 JeÀesì& veb. 7, ³ee v³ee³eeu³eele DeejesHeer efJe©Oo 
HeÀewpeoejer ÒeJeÀjCe oeKe} JesÀ}s Deens. l³eevegmeej meoj DeejesHeer 
efJe©Oo JesUesJesUer ces. v³ee³ee}³eeves mecevme yepeeJeCeer®ee Deeosµe 
JesÀ}e Deens, Hejbleg DeejesHeer efJe©Oo meoj mecevme®eer yepeeJeCeer 
nesle vemeu³eeves efHeÀ³ee&oerves ces. v³ee³ee}³eeme JesÀ}su³ee efJevebleer 
Depee&vegmeej DeejesHeer efJe©Oo owefveJeÀ Jele&ceeve He$eeÜejs meoj 
peenerj mecevme®eer yepeeCeer JeÀjC³eemeeìer Depe& meeoj JesÀ}s}e  Deens. 

l³eeDeLeea meoj peenerj mecevmeÜejs DeejesHeerme megef®ele JeÀjC³eele 
³esles JeÀer, l³eebveer meoj JesÀme/ÒeJeÀjCee®es ®eewJeÀµeer®esJeÀeceer 
GHejesJeÌle v³ee³ee}³eele efo.27/3/2023 jespeer meJeÀeUer 
11:00Jeepelee mJele: Deiej JeefJeÀ}eceeHe&Àle ces. v³ee³ee}³eele 
npej jneJes Dev³eLee keÀesCele³eener ÒekeÀejs GHemLeerle ve Peeu³eeme 
meoj JeÀeceer mecevme®eer yepeeJeCeer Pee}svegmeej Heg{er} ³eesi³e lees 
Deeosµe Heejerle nesF&}.

peeefnj mecevme 
OegUs ³esLeer} ces. p³egef[. ce@efpe. mees. Jeie& 1 ³eeb®es v³ee³eeu³eele

Sme. ìer, meer. meer. veb. - 1323/2020
Þeer. ³eesiesµe yeejJegÀ HeÀjlee[s               ...efHeÀ³ee&oer

efJe.
Þeer. JeÀecelee njeroeme meesveer ... DeejesHeer
HeÀewpeoejer ÒeJeÀer³ee mebnerlee,1973 JeÀ}ce 61 ÒeceeCes

³esCes ÒeceeCes peeefnj mecevme JeÀesìe&®es mener efµeJeÌ³eeveerµeer 
Deepe efo.16/02/2023 jespeer ÒeefmeOoerme efo}er Demes.

DeeosµeeJe©ve 
mener/- DeefOe#eJeÀ

ef®eHeÀ p³eg[er. ce@peer. mees. OegUs

mener/-
keÀeceefiejer keÀejkegÀve

p³eg[er ce@peer. JeÀesì& ve. OegUs

efMekeÌkeÀe

Omhra gyMZm
`oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, lr_Vr gamoO B§ÐdXZ emh ̀ m§Mo Imbrb AZwgw{MV
g{dñVa Z_wX Ho$boë`m OmJoVrb (gXa OmJm) Ë`m§Mo gd© A{YH$ma, h¸$ d {hV
IaoXr H$aÊ`mg Am_Mo Aerb ì`dhma H$arV AmhoV.
Oa H$moUm ì`º$sg gXa OmJm qH$dm ^mJmda {dH«$s, AXbm~Xb, hñVm§Va, ^mS>onÅ>m,
Cn^mS>onÅ>m, VmaU, ~jrg, d{hdmQ>, {bìh A°ÊS> bm`gÝg, Ý`mg, dmagmh¸$,
_¥Ë`wnÌ, Vm~m, VmaU, A{Y^ma, _mbH$s h¸$, H$m`Xoera h¸$ qH$dm AÝ` BVa
àH$mao H$moUVmhr Xmdm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr boIr ñdénmV Imbrb ñdmjarH$Ë`mªZm
Ë`m§Mo H$m`m©b` AWm©V WamZr _oÝeZ, n{hbm _Obm, E_.E. amoS>, A§Yoar (n.),
_w§~B©-400058 òWo H$mJXmonÌr nwamì`m§gh gXa gyMZm àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 14
{Xdgm§V H$idmdo. AÝ`Wm Ago gd© Xmdm gd© CÔoe d BÀN>m§H$[aVm Ë`mJ d ñW{JV
Ho$bo AmhoV Ago g_Obo OmB©b Am{U ~§YZH$maH$ AgUma Zmhr Am{U {Z`mo{OV
ì`dhma Aem Xmì`m§À`m g§X^m©{edm` nyU© Ho$bm OmB©b.

da g§X{^©V AZwgwMr
H$m`m©b` H«$. 552 joÌ\$i gw_mao 08 Mm¡._r VËg_ 86.08 Mm¡.\y$. H$mn}Q> joÌ,
5dm _Obm, lrH¥$îU B_maV, 65/67, {dÇ>bdmS>r, H$mi~mXodr amoS>, _w§~B©-
400002, O_rZ grEg H«$. 1163, ^wboœa {d^mJ, Zm |XUr {Oëhm d
Cn{Oëhm,_w§~B© eha, _hmnm{bH$m gr dm°S>©,  `oWrb OmJoVrb gd© A{YH$ma, h¸$
d {hV `mgh lrH¥$îU {à_m`gog H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh gmogm`Q>r {b{_Q>oS> (Zm|XUr H«$.
E_`yE_/OrB©EZ/870 {X. 19.01.1976) Ûmao {dVarV {XZm§H$ 31 _mM© 2018
amoOrMo AZwH«$_m§H$ 1121 Vo 1140 (XmoÝhrgh) YmaH$ ^mJ à_mUnÌ H«$. 57 Mo é.
50 àË`oH$s Xe©Zr _wë`mMo 20 nyU©nUo ^aUm Ho$bobo eoAg©
AmO {XZm§H$sV 16 _mM© 2023 (_h|Ðm gr. O¡Z)

A°S>ìhmoHo$Q> d gm°{b{gQ>a

{gVmS>ob [a`mëQ>r A°ÊS> S>oìhbng© {b.
grAm`EZ … Eb21010E_EM1960nrEbgr011764

Zm|X. H$m`m©… _oaoWm°Z â`wMaoŠg, Zm._.Omoer _mJ©, bmoAa naob,
(n) _w§~B© 400013

XÿaÜdZr … 022-61588484, \°$Šg … 022-61588410
B©-_ob citadel@marathonrealty.com;do~gmB©Q>

www.citadelrealty.in
ewÕrnÌH$

{X. 13.02.2023 amoOrMo Q>nmb _VXmZ gwMZoMo ñnï>rH$aU Ahdmb Oo {X. 17.02.2023 amoOr gXñ`m§Zm go~r
(Am`grS>rAma)ao½`wboeÝg 2018 Mo {Z`_ 163 A§VJ©V BVa Amdí`H$Vm ~m~V gXñ`m§Zm {dV[aV Ho$bo hmoVo,
Ë`mV Imbrb gwYmaUm Ho$bo AmhoV.
Q>rn H«$. 1  Imbrb à_mUo
AZwgyMr 6 _Yrb Ahdmb Oa {dVaH$ qH$dm àdV©H$ qH$dm g§§MmbH$ ho EopÀN>H$ H$gwaXma qH$dm H$gwaXma
H$O©Xma Agë`mg {dVaH$ qH$dm g§MmbH$ qH$dm àdV©H$ ho EopÀN>H$ H$gwaXma qH$dm H$gwaXma H$O©Xma AgUma
ZmhrV.
{Q>n H«$. 1 gwYmarV à_mUo
(1) _wë`m§H$Z Ahdmb àmá H$amd`mMo boImn[ajH$ /Zm|XUrH¥$V _wë`m§H$ZH$Ë`mªMo Vnerb
Ama A°ÊS> E _wë`m§H$Z EbEbnr, Zm|XUrH¥$V _wë`m§H$ZH$Vm© H«$. Am`~r~rAm`/Amaìhr/06/2019/11765
(2) _wë`m§H$Z Ahdmb gmXa H$amd`mÀ`m H§$nZrMo do~ qbH$ www,citadelrealty.in/notices
{Q>n H«$. 4. Imbrb à_mUo dmMmdo … Amdí`H$ {XZm§H$ 17/02/2023 Amho Am{U {deof R>amdmgh dmMmdo.

{gVmS>ob [a`°ëQ>r A°ÊS> S>oìhbng© {b. H$[aVm
{R>H$mU …_w§~B©                                           ghr/-
{XZm§H$… 16.03.2023A                           {H$aU ~§Joam

        H§$nZr g{Md d gj_ A{YH$mar

Omhra gyMZm
`oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, (1) lr.
`moJoeHw$_ma _§Jy^mB© XogmB© d  (2) lr_Vr
{Z{b_m `moJoeHw$_ma XogmB© ho {Zdmgr OmJm
âb°Q> H«$. gr 203, 2 am _Obm, gr qdJ, lr
{dO` {dhma, Am`Am`Q>r (_w§~B©) Eåßbm°BO
H$mohm¡gmo{b., ndB©, _w§~B©-400076, joÌ\$i
1099 Mm¡.\y$. `oWrb OmJoMo _mbH$ AmhoV.
(1) lr. `moJoeHw$_ma _§Jy^mB© XogmB© d  (2)
lr_Vr {Z{b_m `moJoeHw$_ma XogmB© `m§Zr _mPo
A{eb (1) lr_Vr O`lr {I„ma d (2) lr
_¥Umb {I„ma `m§À`mH$S>o gd© A{Y^mamnmgyZ
_wº$ Agbobr gXa OmJm {dH«$s d hñVm§Va
H$aÊ`mMm H$amaZm_m Ho$bm Amho Am{U Oa
H$moUm ì`º$sg, H$m`Xoera dmagXmamg gXa
OmJo>~m~V H$moUVmhr Xmdm, Amjon qH$dm A{YH$ma,
h¸$, {hV BË`mXr Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr gXa gyMZm
àH$meZmnmgyZ 7 {Xdgm§V Amdí`H$ H$mJXmonÌr
nwamì`m§gh Imbrb ñdmjarH$Vm©H$S>o H$idmdo.
VX²Z§Va gXa gyMZm H$mbmdYr g_márZ§Va àmá
H$moUVohr Xmdm {dMmamV Z KoVm Cnamoº$ âb°Q>À`m
IaoXr~m~V gd© à{H«$`m _mPo Aerb nwU© H$aVrb.
AmO {XZm§H$sV 16 _mM©, 2023

Za|X« Ama. qgJ
dH$sb Cƒ Ý`m`mb`

XþH$mZ H«$.68, ndB© ßbmPm, {hamZ§XmZr JmS>©Ýg,
ndB©, _w§~B©-400076.

_mo~m. H«$. 9029551268

Omhra gyMZm
`oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, lr. gw{ZbHw$_ma
{XdmU ho âb°Q> H«$. E/0701 d 0702, Á`w{nQ>a
H$mohm¡gmo{b., gZ{gQ>r H$m°åßboŠg, E.Eg. _mJ©, ndB©,
_w§~B© - 400076 `m OmJoMo _mbH$ AmhoV. `m§Mo
27.01.2020 {ZYZ Pmbo Am{U AmVm Ë`m§Mr _wbJr
Hw$_mar A{XVr {XdmU `m§Zr âb°Q> E/0701da Xmdm
Am{U Ë`m§Mr nËZr lr_Vr {JVm {XdmU `m§Zr âb°Q>
H « $. E/0702 da Xmdm gm § {JVbm Amho Am{U
gmogm`Q>rH$S>o gXñ`ËdmgmR>r AO© Ho$bm Amho.
Amåhr `mìXmao, gmogm`Q>rÀ`m ^m§S>db/{_iH$Vr_Yrb,
_`V g^mgXmÀ`m gXa eoAg© d {hVg§~§YmMo hñVm§VaU
hmoÊ`mg dmag qH$dm AÝ` XmdoXmar/Amjon KoUmao
`m§À`mH$Sy>Z H$mhr Xmdo qH$dm Amjon Agë`mg Vo øm
gyMZoÀ`m à{gÜXrnmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V gmogm`Q>rÀ`m
^m§S>db/{_iH$Vr_Yrb _`V g^mgXmÀ`m eoAg© d
{hVg§~§YmÀ`m hñVm§VaUmgmR>r Ë`mÀ`m/{VÀ`m/Ë`m§À`m
Xmdm/Amjonm§À`m nwîR>çW© Aer H$mJXnÌo Am{U AÝ`
nwamdmÀ`m àVtgh _mJ[dÊ`mV `oV AmhoV. da {Xboë`m
_wXVrV Oa H$mhr Xmdo/Amjon àmßV Pmbo ZmhrV, Va
_`V g^mgXmÀ`m gmogm`Q>rÀ`m ^m§S>db/{_iH$Vr_Yrb
eoAg© d {hVg§~ §Ymer gm ogm`Q > r Cn{dYrVrb
VaVwXt_Yrb {Xboë`m _mJm©Zo ì`dhma H$aÊ`mg gmogm`Q>r
_moH$ir Agob.
AmO {XZm§H$sV 16 _mM©, 2023, _w§~B©

{cJc ao_o{S>O
dH$sb Cƒ Ý`m`mb`

H$m`m©c` H«$.2, Vi_Obm, em§Vr {Zdmg
H$mohm¡gmo{b., B_maV H«$.1, gr.nr. amoS>,

H$m§{Xdbr (nwd©), _w§~B©-400101.
Xÿa.:9892276126/9619115212/9819502415

g§~§{YV H$O©Xma/JhmUdQ>Xmam§Zm H$O© ImË`mÀ`m ^aUmH$[aVmÀ`m g_PmoË`mMr eodQ>Mr g§Yr XoÊ`mV `oVo, gd© ì`mO Am{U BVa IMm©À`m ^aUmH$[aVm, {bbmdmÀ`m VmaIoÀ`m EH$ {Xdg nydu, H$gya Ho$ë`mg gXa gmoÝ`mMo Xm{JZo darb Z_yX n[a{eï>mà_mUo {dH$Ê`mV `oVrb. Oa Xm{JÝ`m§Mm {bbmd {d{hV {bbmd VmaIm§Zm nwU© Pmbm Zmhr Va JhmU R>odboë`m gmoÝ`mÀ`m Xm{JÝ`m§Mm {bbmd nwT>rb H$moUVrhr gyMZm
Z XoVm nwT>rb 7 {Xdgm§V {bbmd Ho$bm OmB©b. {bbmdmV gh^mJr Am{U ~mobr pñdH¥$Vr ho g§nwU©V: S>rgr~r ~±Ho$À`m BÀN>oda Adb§~yZ Agob.
H¥$n`m Zm|X Agmdr H$s, {bbmd Ogo Amho OoWo Amho, Ogo Amho Oo Amho, Ogo OoWo Amho Am{U H$moUË`mhr ghmæ`Vm AmYmam{edm` {bbmd g§Mm{bV Ho$bm OmB©b, Xm{JZog§~§Yr H$moUË`mhr XmdmH$[aVm ~±H$ O~m~Xma AgUma Zmhr. ~mo{bXmam§Zr H¥$n`m {bbmdmV gh^mJr hmoÊ`mgmR>r g{dñVa {Z`_ d AQ>rH$[aVm https://gold.samil.in bm ôQ> Úm.

ghr/-
{XZm§H$: 16.03.2023 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
© S>rgr~r ~±H$ {b{_Q>oS>

Omhra gyMZm
Imbr Z_wX H$O©Xmam§Zr S>rgr~r ~±H$ {b{_Q>oS>H$Sy>Z Xm{JZo g_moa H$O© gw{dYoVrb g§nwU© Xo` a¸$_ XoÊ`mg gyMZm {dVarV H$aÊ`mV `oV Amho. Ë`m§Zr g§nwU© Xo` a¸$_ naV\o$S> Z Ho$ë`mZo VmaU Xm{JÝ`m§Mm {bbmd Amåhr g§MmbrV H$aUma AmhmoV. nwT>rb H$moUVrhr gyMZm Z XoVm ImVo hQ>{dUo/{bbmd VmaIoV ~Xb H$aÊ`mMo A{YH$ma S>rgr~r ~±H$ {b{_Q>oH$S>o Amho. {bbmd {XZm§H$ 23.03.2023 d 24.03.2023
amoOr Xþ.12.00 Vo Xþ.03.00 Xaå`mZ https://gold.samil.in da Am°ZbmB©Z _m\©$V hmoB©b.
A.
H«$.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

J«mhH$
Am`S>r / Z§~a

1254069
1278183
2196574
6007843
6150718
6247811
6462444
10325157
10349223
10648004
1146370
17066757
1847136
18056301
18227223
29089556
29102431
39160353
10000302
100059885
100087868
100093253
100110245
100115001
100135382
100178053
100206821
100236467
100242731
100270009
100296943
100309657
100330186
100346004
100362841
100412240
100435410
100447311
100569052
100618462
100621448
100624172
100625999
100649724
100676968
100683777
1000687550
100700781
100712883
100726303
100727547
100738252
100738740
100744551
100750205
100756852
100759775
100788762
100796460
100827905
100842984
100846401
100851150
100877898
100881023
100903930
100905415
100905416
100912675
100914329
100916722
100917543
100922495
100924533
100927130
100927553
100930237
100932224
100936485
100953480
100975991
100976182
100978287
100980771
100983714
101008277
101015485
101022098
101027065

J«mhH$mMo Zmd

gæ`X em[hZ ImZ
\$amP AH$rc _wH$mX_
_mohå_X `wgy\$ _mohå_X e
B§[e`m ̀ moeo~ _Ëgodmcm
AZdaAcr AãXwc _m[OX _mÝg
g[c_ Zwé„m ~em
Zm[X`m aB©O [VSm>
AÊUm cú_r Woda
amOZmW [ed `mXd
[_Pm© Vpñc_ h[~~
A\$Vm~ Añc_ eoI
e_ewÔrZ \$ahmX ccmZr
~ÐwÔrZ [gXr^m` gåZmZ
[\$amoP _gya Acr nSm>[Z`m
[H$emoa E_ YZYw[H$`m
AOmZ H$_a Ah_X eoI
e~mZm Zm¡gmX Amc_ ImZ
O¡[ec [eZm nwOmar
d«Ooe [dO`Hw$_ma hmQo>
[demc ̀ ed§V Qm>o§~ar
Aa[_Z AZda cmoI§S>dmcm
g[c_ Bñ_mBc cmoJXo
dg§V Z }̂am_ _odmSm>
_mohå_X _wea\$ EhgmZ Hy$a
[~Zm [OV|Ð Kmogm[c`m
g[c_ gwco_mZ _mohå_X Eg
B§VoOa\$mV_m H$m`oå~mg Eg
_mohå_X g_ra _mohå_X
[ZPm_wÔrZ a\$rHw$ÔrZ gmB©
[\$amoO g[c_ é_mZr
na[dZ Vmhra ImZ
AO` [edHw$_ma e_m©
ZP[_Z OhmZ A_OX Mm¡Y
VoO[ñdZr amOoe H$mio
e_emX Acr _mohå_X Acr
\¡$Oc _h\w$O ImZ
Xm[Ze Ah_X A»Va hwñgm
_mo[Ze amOnwV
gm`~mZ [~cmc _wH«$r
h[~~m [\$amoO nXm[Z`m
\$aPmZm _[cH$ nXm[Z`m
[Zcoe ZmJ|Ð Xw~o
gwOmVm àH$me ZmIdm
_ZyZ a[eX hê$Z ae
amOHw$_ma `mXd
AO` ^aV qgJ
aOZr [OJamcr XmD$Xmcr
_mohå_X emoE~ _mohå_X
amOHw$_ma ~r Am§JSo>
eohZmO AãXwc H$ar_ H$mg
_mZgr goZJwám
ghmZm _mohå_X a[eX eoI
AZ§V [dZm`H$ eoQo>
A[^ ^aV Jmcm
OmdoX ~[ga _w„m
[Xcrn har J§JmoXo
aohmZm _H$~wc Ah_X em`
ào_m [H$eZ Omoer
H$mWmoS> VwH$mam_ Amå~oH$a
gc_m Or Zm_Xma
A[Zg Vmhra Acr d[c`mZr
Hw§$XZ Hw$_ma qgJ
cú_r~mB© har~m OmYd
H$mcr_w„mh hH$rHw$„mh Im
aOZr àem§V O¡gdmc
O°H$gZ H$m_rc [S>gmoPm
q~Xw Ama [dœH$_m©
amOoe Ama [dœH$_m©
Iw[e©Xm eoI
a_PmZ Zm[Pa ImZ
g§Vmof M§ÐH$m§V Wmogm
OmdoX ImZ Aæ`w~ ImZ
_w[ea Ah_X Zm[Pa Ah_X
I[cc Jwcm_ aewc eoI
PwcoIm _wÞm eoI
am_Xmg ~miy nmni
_mohå_X Bñ_mBc eoI
^mdoe^mB© ^dZOr H$N
C_oe OJÞmW AnamO
X_]Ð Pm
Im[XOm AãXwc ~ar ImZ
AãXwc H$ar_ Mm¡Yar
_|hXr _mohå_X Om\$a ^r_
O` AmZ§X Xoe_wI
[aPdmZ _mohå_X
AemoH$Hw$_ma E_ amOnwV
a_oe ^JdV Jwám
amOoe _JZcmc nwamohrV
_wPâ\$a e\$r é_mZr

Xm{JÝ`m§Mm {bbmd d {Z_§ÌU gyMZm

A.
H«$.
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

J«mhH$
Am`S>r / Z§~a
101028289
101031838
101042898
101044225
101044430
101050242
101056837
101085226
101134394
101138418
101143023
101154471
101164262
101170957
101185174
101197683
101199994
101205859
101207001
101207380
101209673
101218842
101225034
101236080
101243027
101249523
101255298
101271559
101273254
101282309
101298429
101321478
101322889
101324978
101326559
101328467
101334803
101341418
101368286
101369060
101369236
101374309
101381571
101390232
101395097
101399226
101403547
101404403
101407132
101407495
101415518
101419150
101428599
101438584
101439980
101447592
101455112
101472418
101473534
101474888
101484227
101485115
101513523
101516659
101561183
101569619
101577172
101578435
101582544
101583200
101592017
101599855
101606439
101647569
101649616
101655891
101694056
101722039
101724738
101724871
101724939
101749145
101786182
101787332
101844492
10181899
101849497
101849468
101868587

J«mhH$mMo Zmd

a[eX AZda AÝgmar
Vm¡H$r\$ gcr_ ImZ
_H$gyX _moB©Z AãXwcJmZr
PmH$ra AãXwc eoI
e~ra hgZ AÝgmar
_mohå_X ZXr_ AãXwc H$ar
_mohå_X gXrH$ _moh BH$~mc em
aohmZm `wgy\$ Hw$aoer
[XZmZmW ^wfU Ho$dV
A[dZme AemoH$ Jwám
Z[g_ ~mZy _oh~y~ ~moJu
a§J~hmXya Eg µ`mXd
nwînm Amo_àH$me [Vdmar
amoeZr O[_c ~¡J
JUoe X`m gmoc§H$r
_moB©ÔrZ Pr`mCÔrZ eæ`X
[n ẁf ~r na_ma
énoe Jmd§S>
éH$gmZm [a`mO eoI
énoe E_ ZmB©H$
_wOmhrX cÔZ ImZ
[dZ` am_e§H$a [_lm
gm[aH$m g§[Xn nmQ}>
[Za§OZ qMVmam_ nmc
gw[ZVm [edgmJa Jwám
gwYm§ew eoIa
_mohå_X aohmZ AãXwcm _moh
g[H$Zm [ZVrZ d_m©
amUr [dO` O`^m`o
Zm[P`m Cñ_mZ _Ýgwar
_mohå_X O¡e _wŠImV Ac
gæ`X PmH$ra Acr
à[V_m _[Zf e§H$a
hw_oam _moh emhrX Hw$aoer
Hw$_ma M§nH$cmc [_ñÌr
haoe [hamM§X ~¡H$a
Amo~oW OmdoX \$mH$r
c[cVm g§[Xn docw§Xo
[XZoe EM Ho$edmZr
[ZPm_wÔrZ _moh d[Pa Im
amOoe Or qgJ
hw_m Añc_ eoI
M¡Vmcr [ZVrZ ZmB©H$
[^_amd gmho~amd Vm`So>
[Zem ̂ mJwam_ Vm§~o
Cfm [_qcX Jm`H$dmS>
_moh Cñ_mZ JmZr Hw$aoer
gm`_m OmdoX ImZ
e~mZm eoI
H$mo_c [edmOr nmQrc
ZP[aZ Zm[ga Hw$aoer
A[œZr haoe _moao
am_c[cV O¡gdma
Ho$VZHw$_mZ _ÝgwH$^mB© Pm
amoeZ AemoH$ {dœH$_m©
gam\\$amO Ah_X eoI
Zohm O~ra ImZ
{Zboe Hw$_ma Pm
Zm[P`m A_PX ImZ
AãXwc a[h_ ImZ
A[cZm g[_a nQo>c
Va[PZm [gamO nQo>c
_mohå_X Ah_X A\$Vm~ _mc
[Zcoe eo[R>`m
YwcM§X Ama O¡Z
Agr\$ eoI
Vm¡H$ra Acr g_ra
[_Wrcoe nmoÔma
ào_ [edm amRm>oS>
gwhoc Ah_X A[g\$ Ah_X Eg
gB©CÔrZ ZwéÔrZ ~¡J
é_mZ _mohå_X g[c_ cmo§J
~moZr {MamJ emh
{O~amZ AZda _moQ>admbm
g§Vmof lrnVr Jm`H$dmS>
{demb amYoem_ amO^a
Hw$bgy_ APr_ H$S>doH$b
_moh {a`mP E gæ`X
_mohå_X PmH$ra
ehm~wÔrZ Eg AÝgmar
_mohå_X \\$arX ImZ
amIr g§O` nmaMm
amhwb _Zmoha A{hao
gË`_ ~pÝgbmb amR>moa
_mohå_X AH$r\\$ VmarH$
Am{_agmohob BH$~mb ImZ
nyOm am_Xmg nmnb
\\$aOmZm _mohå_X OmdoX Eg
AãXwb h_rX APrP _Ýgwar

A.
H«$.
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

J«mhH$
Am`S>r / Z§~a
101868587
101872443
101883841
101894237
101900264
101928314
101938385
101939837
10961875
101979062
101980414
101982532
101996083
101998057
102005924
102011942
102040980
102042819
102043163
102048381
102055949
102059339
102075969
102074960
10214177
10217307
10214995
102138890
102161817
102182149
102183902
102183902
102184412
10227783
102260953
102280630
102281741
102282761
102306405
102311867
102314120
102344376
102349727
102360233
102362367
102371097
102371615
102396245
102421359
102435680
10244416
10244416
102458719
10248927
102506720
102510306
102522794
102525368
102544996
102557067
102575617
102577304
102597673
102605187
102612998
102613417
102613422
102628810
102640734
102678076
102678076
102678111
102678165
102682493
102733243
102768326
102773980
102774555
102779605
102781548
102793191
102797477
102799781
102801249
102802153
102803979
102705323
102806216
102807451

J«mhH$mMo Zmd

_mohå_X \\$méH$ _H$~yb E
_moh AVhw„m
{g_m _mohZ gmiw§Io
gmo\\$r`m eoI AH$~a
ñdam _hoe _ òH$a
_mohå_X A~w~H$ma AÝgmar
d¡embr A{dîH$ma _mbo
ñdßZmbr _Zmoha JmdSo>
{earZ {a`mP ImZ
Za{Jg Abm_rZ ImZ
_w{ea Ah_X ZmJmoar
{aZm aoZrb Mwbrnma§~r
_wZram Ah_X~mXemh eoI
O{g_ O¡Zwb eoI
_mohå_X ea\\$wÔrZ
g~m A~ama Hw$aoer
_moh hwPo\\$mh Ba\\$mZ Ah_X
aoí_m \\$¡OmZ ImZ
àH$me YmoSy> S>mobH$a
g§{JVm {Xbrn _ñHo$
ndZ ñdamO {g§J
ZwéÔrZ »dmOm _mohrÔrZ
hare lram_wby _Zonmb
OwZoOm Pwë\\$rH$aemh W¡`m
e{~Zm ImZ
\\$aPmZm AãXwb Im{bHy$ Im
lram_w„y am_mH«$rîUZamd
AaeX _w»Vma ImZ
_ohZmP Pw~oa eoI
Zd{ZV ~maHy$ `oX}
A{ZVm H$miwam_ H$moboH$a
AmewVmof àH$me
gw_m OZmX©Z Hw$§Xa
`moJoe Xo{dXmg gmob§H$r
{MamJ à{Xn nQo>b
_mo Ba\\$mZ Amb_
ahr_ ImZ
OÞVVw{Zfm _moh AZda
Z{~bm IbrbeoI
XÎmm ~~Z {e§Xo
gb_mZ Z{g_ ImZ
hwg¡Z ~aH$V Ah_X gm`o
{OVo§Ð àH$me _moao
A§Ow_ h{~~w„mh ImZ
_{hXm E_ {gÔrH$r
gmoZ_ em_Hw$_ma {g§J
h{~~ ~mXemh gæ`X
_§Owim _ÝgwH$bmb Jmoar
V{Zfm {g§J
hgaV ZÅy ImZ
hwg¡Z~r ~mfm AÝgmar
{OVo§Ð Ho$edbmb Omoer
gmoZr am_nmb CnmÜ`o`
H$m§{Vam_ {e§Xo
AemoH$ Hw$_ma Jwám
nyZ_ {Xbrn Xmoer
~iram_ XÎmy Kmao
^m½`lr A_a XogmB©
aoí_m gmo_ZmW eoÅr
A{Zb _hmXy Ymonar
g¡\\$r A\\$arZ H$_éÔrZ
amZr H$m§{Vam_ {e§Xo
^maVr amOoe nVwMm
\\$arZm Agr_ ~m_Uo
{XnrH$m a{d§Ð IaV_mo
Xodo§Ð {g§J Mm¡hmZ
A_a {g§J Mm¡hmZ
gw{_Ìm gwYmH$a gw`©dmZ
Ompñ_Z g{b_ eoI
H$ñVwa gZV Omoer
à~ra ZZrJmonmb So>
Aa~mP Abr _mohå_X ImZ
{H$VuHw$_ma ì`mg
O¡Z^mB© O¡ZCÔrZ ^mZnwam
{OboXa _wÞrbmb `mXd
gmB©amO Ah_X _moh Am`w~ N>m
{hZm A{_a ImZ
gæ`X A»Va Aã~mg
`moJoe {Zd¥Îmr {MÅo
A§Ow AemoH$ amOnyV
àH$me gw§Xa nwOmar
{gÕmW© ~~Z OZamd
énoe OZmX©Z åhmÌo
Hw$§OÞm \\$H$ram eoÅr
à{V_m ApœZr {Vdmar
Zg{aZ na{dZ
gmdZm Pw~oa Mm¡Yar
A{a\\$ dm{ae Abr ImZ
gmhrb Agb_ Xidr

A.
H«$.
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

J«mhH$
Am`S>r / Z§~a
102808489
102808673
102808743
102812661
102813389
102815117
102815255
102815696
102817895
102817895
102818339
102819660
102819785
102820225
102822710
102822798
102823549
102823628
102824305
102825883
102826057
102828286
102829718
102840652
102842680
102842921
102844670
102845873
102846024
102854133
102858132
102859225
102859330
102860489
102870383
102871863
102872608
102873303
102875242
102876847
102876926
102877381
102878156
102878260
102878242
102878757
102881167
102881175
102881694
102882328
102882450
102882488
102883444
102885489
102885640
102886127
102887029
102887197
102889557
102896432
102899519
102901199
102901208
102903137
102905993
102911467
102911606
102914576
102915759
102918335
102922801
102924485
102924512
102929469
102933348
102934597
102935823
102937400
103006735
103008570
103009919
103011934
103011966
10301697
103022041
103052350
103058350
103087674
103091203

J«mhH$mMo Zmd

AmaVr à{dU {_lm
{Xnmbr {Xbrn OmYd
à{VH$ AZ§Wm H$mdSo>
amOoe eZ_wJm ZmWZ
gwaoIm bjw KwWo
à_moX H$m{eZmW ahmQo>
gwaO AemoH$ gmiw§Io
A_arZ `grZ eoI
gmJa g§O` {g§J
hw_m \\$Vm`m~ Amb_ eoI
e{_Zm~oJ_ _wgm eoI
AãXwb aoh_mZ _mohå_X Abr
_mohå_X BpåV`mO ImZ
Im{bX IÌr
Am{ef ghXod JmdSo>
adr e§H$a
gm{dÌr Ho$XmaZmW `mXd
gmho~m \\$mV_m emXm~ ~m~y
A{^foH$ A{Zb ~m§Jo
_mo{hZr AmH$me bm`o
_wÂ\\$a A{Zg ^a_mb
Hw$Zmb amOo§Ð d¡Ú
g§{JVm gw{Zb O¡Z
OmoE~ _mohå_XhwgoZ {VÝd
_moh Ow~oa
hO«w{Zem eã~ra Mm¡Y
H${aí_m APmO dmJio
_moh _wñVmH$r_ _moh Bñ_mBb
nm§Sw>a§J gwXm_ nmdbo
_mohå_X `{gZ ~mH$a AÝgm
g§{MV gwaoe dmS>H$a
_Oha _h_yX Amo§{~bH$a
_{Zfm g§Vmof Vm§~o
nadrZ \\$mË_m hgZ _ohmZ
{demIm {dœmg Mm§Xo
Z{\\$em eoI Hw$_mê$
AãXwb A{Xb AãXwb APrP em
{bbr AÝWmoZr Vm¡amo
Am`w~ _mohå_X BemH$ eoI
{\\$aXmog Agb_ _Ýgwar
gwZrb {gVmam_ YmdSo>
_mohå_X ImbrX ~bd§V Eg
AgJa Abr Owå_mZ ImZ
ZmIdm Aæ`mP AãXwb APrO
pàV_ àgmX nm§Mmi
ZmJoe àH$me åhmnUH$a
{XZoe AO©Z^m` VmVm{_`m
OJ{Xe am_M§Ð H$m§~io
_wZra gæ`X AH$~a Abr
naewam_ CbJßnm nwOmar
{Xár Xodam_ ZmB©H$
Am{ef _méVr Jmoio
e{__ gm{OX eoI
{eVb àem§V nmQ>rb
_§Joe ~~Z H$X_
hf©X ~mbpH«$îZm Vm§Xob
emXm~ em¡H$V Abr ImZ
gb_mZ
{XZmZmW YwZ_yZ ^JV
nadoP amIm§Jr
nadrZ Ohm§{Ja eoI
bh{dX h{Z\\$ Hw$aoer
em¡H$V Abr A§géb hH$ AZ
_ZmoOHw$_ma {ede§H$a Xw
VoOg dg§Vbmb H$mdm
{^_amd ZmJmoamd JmSo>H$a
ahVy_ {Zgm gmd§V
gb_mZ _w{O~wÔrZ {gÕrH$r
gæ`X hgZ eoI
{n§Qy> {_R>mB©bmb O¡gdma
énm {ZVrZ {Z§~miH$a
gB©Xm BaemX Ah_X _mZgmo
_{Zf X`mZ§X {nH$bo
Zao§Ð daZdmb
bVm ~bram_ _hmOZ
Agbr Ab\\$«oX _m`H$b Omogon
amhyb gmnZ Ae
Am{e\\$rŠ~mb eã~ra Mm¡hmZ
àU` AmË_am_ gmd§V
~mbm pH«$ýZ _mar
AmH$me Xodo§Ð eoboH$a
gZm _mohgrZ AmJdmZ
ZmB©_hå_X H$mXraAh_X em
\\$¡gb H$~ra ImZ
APha H$~ra ImZ
{dœZmWZ noar`mgm_r
_hmXod am_Xmg nmVmoio
AãXwb aerX AÝgmar
aoÈr

A.
H«$.

357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

J«mhH$
Am`S>r / Z§~a
109106452
103119350
103124964
103142276
103152742
103160506
103165258
103176663
103199055
103227401
103246076
103265334
103266887
103273330
103296755
103315283
103329388
103336397
103346599
103349241
103356947
103366709
103386783
103387092
103391632
103402174
103430274
103434995
103462763
103476569
103486115
10356510
103546779
103589835
1035393432
103599159
103615533
103608971
103619976
103621500
103676014
103685345
103687805
103691811
103699239
103746196
1037446196
103779235
103790543
103816817
103824480
103828429
103621500
103676014
103685345
103687805
103691811
103699239
103728092
109746196
103779235
103790543
103816817
103824480
103828429
103838651
103847174
103856601
103874824
103951961
103998520
104131753
104152325
104158593
104262577
104162586
104163098
107165539
104172169
104311241
104311874
104314693
104321838
104328769
104352493
104352493
104365117

J«mhH$mMo Zmd

H$m_Zm gË`àH$me Xw~o
d¡embr {dao§Ð nmQ>rb
AÝWmoZramO Oo
A{_V ̀ moJo§Ð {g§J
H$m¡ea ~mZmo B~«mhr_ _wOmd
g§Vmof am_
g~m _mohå_X ImZ
ZP{ZZ gbr_ H$nmS>r`m
dgr_ ghr_ ImZ
_mZgr _ZmoO nmdñH$a
g§Ü`m YZ§O` {g§J
{demb {g§J
eoI e_{aZ _mohå_X
emBñVm _mohå_X Bñ_mBb Eg
_mohå_X _moB©ÔrZ eoI
lram_ b„Z emhy amñVmo
à^mH$a OJÞmW _m¡ar
gwH$mÝVr ^OZHw$_ma _hb
hgZ Ooham gæ`X
\\$aOmZm Ag_rZ gm{_C„m Ho$
A{_Zm~r AH$~a ImZ
g§Vmof JUnV AS>gwbo
 g{_a B~«mhr_ _o_Z
ZmJo§Ð Amo_H$maZmW {_lm
Z§XHw$_ma J§Jmam_ Mm¡W
{eVb AéU doXH$
à{_bm Jwám
`mpñ_Z AÝda {n§Omar
{^_mH$m§V _méVr nmQ>rb
AãXwb AhmX _moh Zm{P_ H$m¡a
AmZ§Xr _ho§Ð gmoZr
gwJÝ`m amOm AéUXr`ma
{hZm \\$méH$ Hw$aoer
aVr ho_o§Ð Pm
g§Ü`m ̀ mXd
{Zby gd}e lrdmñVd
_wPmå_rb eoI
OrZmV
A§~mXodr ^Zdabmb Xdo
Ag\\$mH$ Abr ImZ
AmaVr C_me§H$a Jwám
Pm`~m AXrb ImZ
gm`_m _mohå_XhwgoZ H$mX
amOoe X`me§H$a `mXd
gæ`X Am{_aAmbr ZÞobr
à{dU a{d§Ð {g§J
Vm¡\\$rH$b_ emågm~«oP gm
gmhrb _m¡bmbr ZmXm\\$
XrnH$ _wabrYa nmaIo
_mohrV {g§J
pà`m eoeZmW {g§J
gw^oXma h{gZm Bñ_mBb
à{dU \\$mê$H$r eoI
adr haXmg^mB© H$adXmam
nyOm nr Xodr
OVrZ XrnH$ pÌdoXr
gb_m _moh B_«mZ {gÕrH$r
aoVm _°ar b°Sw>©ñdm_r EgS>ãë`y
A_rV am_gmJa Jwám
{Zb_ _ZmoO Hw$_ma ~madm
H$m§Vm~mB© amOy Jm`H$dmS>
B~«mhr_ _mohå_X hwgoZ EZ
ImZ g{_a _wñVmH$
H¡$bme bú_U Omoer
_oh~y~ eoI
am_M§Ð JUnV JmdSo>
aUOrV
emh \\$¡gb hwgoZ {_`m nmo
hwgoZ{_`m gbmCÔrZ nmog
amOy ho_m amR>moS>
ImZ emh~mO B{b`mg
Amo_oa Pw~oa _ZS>mB©
am§OZ Pm
_moB©Z _wgm {n§Omar
g{_a A§gmar
amhwb Jm¡V_ gm~io
{enmir `moJoe nmQ>rb
_oKZm b{b`m
_mohå_X Ah_X _mohå_X E
_gyX Ah_X _oho§Xr hgm
{Xnmbr {ZVrZ ndma
à{dU ̂ maVr
H$m¡g_r A\\$«rZ gwbVmZm dmgo
gÔm_ hwg¡Z
E_dgr\\$ ZPmHw$Vw„mh Hw$aoe
_Xohm~mZy {Zgma ImZ
AÞnyUm© {edmZ nwOma

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`: 601 d 602, no{ZÝgwbm {~PZog nmH©$, 6dm _Obm, Q>m°da E, goZmnVr ~mnQ> _mJ©,
bmoAa nai, _w§~B©-400013.

A.
H«$.
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

J«mhH$
Am`S>r / Z§~a
104366947
104369630
104435947
104448418
104454073
104465517
104485159
104492714
104498584
104499731
104566231
104571124
104594670
104597892
104620328
104663653
104665291
104679432
104702608
104706243
104713910
104720341
104744535
10475159
900028938
900040431

J«mhH$mMo Zmd

ñQ°>Zbr Ooamo_r amoS>«rJg
EgHo$ gm~oa hmogoZ
\\$yb M§X am_ZmW `mXd
gmoZ_ {g§J
emZdmP gæ`X
_{Zfm {gVmam_ Jmoao
amOnVr Jwám
_m`m OJV am_ e_m©
nmëVw Xo~ZmW
AÝgmar Zm\\$rg _moh H$mgr_
ñdmVr g§Vmof gZJmao
gw{\\$`m _moh_X Aea\\$ {JJmZ
Ydb {hOu dYmZ
{eVb `moJoe Kmobn
am¡\\$ BpåV`mO _mo_rZ
^mñH$a ~bamO ^rg
Cå_o Hw$bgy_ B~«m{h_ ZmB©H$
nyZ_ ŵdZoe nmQ>rb
gmohob emH$ra eoI
OmarZ _mohå_X OmdoX AÝgm
{Zboe à^mH$a KmJ
_mohå_X Pw~oa_m~©bdmbr
Z¡Zm Xo{dàgmX nmer
a§OZm g§O` EH$dSo>
h{ae em_Or gmdbm
{aPdmZ Cñ_mZ ImÌr


